Abilities Unlimited of Jonesboro

Monthly Recycling Totals

City of Jonesboro
as of July 1, 2016

2015
January 121,725
February 99,113
March 118,125
April 121,275
May 110,713
June 124,425
July 97,763
August 123,075
September 136,350
October 142,538
November 115,538
December 221,963
YTD Totals 695,376

2015
Year End Total 1,532,603

Recovered
Commodities

#1 Plastic

#2 Plastic {Natural)
#2 Plastic (Color)
Mixed Plastics
Cardboard
Newspaper

Tin

Alum. Cans

2016 Change
186,975 65,250
168,862 69,749
164,250 46,125
128,812 7,537
123,975 13,262
159,750 35,325
932,624 237,248
Breakdown by %

2015 2016

16.67% 18.16%
4.57% 4.27%
5.01% 6.51%
3.22% 2.82%

31.50% 32.16%

27.34% 23.40%
7.64% 8.47%
4.05% 4.20%

% of Change

34.90%
41.31%
28.08%

5.85%
10.70%
22.11%

25.44%



