Abilities Unlimited of Jonesboro

Monthly Recycling Totals City of Jonesboro

as of July 1, 2016

	2015	2016	Change	% of Change
January	121,725	186,975	65,250	34.90%
February	99,113	168,862	69,749	41.31%
March	118,125	164,250	46,125	28.08%
April	121,275	128,812	7,537	5.85%
May	110,713	123,975	13,262	10.70%
June	124,425	159,750	35,325	22.11%
July	97,763			
August	123,075			
September	136,350			
October	142,538			
November	115,538			
December	221,963			
YTD Totals	695,376	932,624	237,248	25.44%

2015

Year End Total 1,532,603

Recovered	Breakdown by %		
Commodities	2015	2016	
#1 Plastic	16.67%	18.16%	
#2 Plastic (Natural)	4.57%	4.27%	
#2 Plastic (Color)	5.01%	6.51%	
Mixed Plastics	3.22%	2.82%	
Cardboard	31.50%	32.16%	
Newspaper	27.34%	23.40%	
Tin	7.64%	8.47%	
Alum. Cans	4.05%	4.20%	